eUMC
Features
• 8192 x 8 Bit organization
• Single +5 Volt Supply
• Access Time - 200/300/450 ns (max.)
• Totally static operation
• Completely TT L compatible
• 24 Pin JEDEC approved pinout

Figure 1.
Package Availability
Ordering Information
Order Access Operating
Number Time Current
UM2364 450 ns 100mA
UM2364-1 300 ns 100mA!
UM2364-2 200 ns 100mA
UM2364A 450 ns 100mA
UM2364A-l 300 ns 100mA
UM2364A-2 200 ns 100mA
* Not Applicable.
1-11
Standby Package
cU'rrent Type